OP-Q56G-AXX
56G QSFP56 to QSFP56 Active Optical Cable
Features
l Compliant with QSFP56 Electrical MSA
l Transmission data rate up to 56Gbit/s per channel
l Reliable VCSEL array technology using multi-mode fiber
l Available in lengths of OM3 70meter, OM4 100 meter
l Low power consumption <1.5W

224-255 32 Vendor Specific EEPROM
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
OP-Q56G-A1 56G QSFP56 to QSFP56 Active Optical Cable 1m
OP-Q56G-A3 56G QSFP56 to QSFP56 Active Optical Cable 3m
OP-Q56G-A5 56G QSFP56 to QSFP56 Active Optical Cable 5m
OP-Q56G-A7 56G QSFP56 to QSFP56 Active Optical Cable 7m
OP-Q56G-A10 56G QSFP56 to QSFP56 Active Optical Cable 10m
OP-Q56G-AXX 56G QSFP56 to QSFP56 Active Optical Cable
Length Customize